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David Ricardo Division

Upper Dublin High School,
Pennsylvania

Lexington High School,
Massachusetts

West Windsor Plainsboro High
School North, New Jersey

Carmel High School, Indiana

Homestead High School, Northern
California

James E. Taylor High School, Texas

North Carolina School of Science and
Mathematics, North Carolina

lolani School, Hawaii
Olympia High School, Washington
Greenwich High School, Connecticut

Mount Hebron High School,
Maryland

Melrose-Mindoro High School,
Wisconsin

Basis Scottsdale, Arizona
Southeast High School, Kansas

Mount Mansfield Union High School,
Vermont

Eufaula High School, Alabama
Novi High School, Michigan

Waverly Public Schools/District 145,
Nebraska

Jackson County Comprehensive High
School, Georgia

Mandarin High School, Florida
Freedom High School, Virginia
Petal High School FBLA, Mississippi



23rd

24th
25th
26th
27th

28th

29th

30th

31st

32nd
33rd

Memphis University School,
Tennessee

Saint Thomas Academy, Minnesota
Park High School, Montana
Har-Ber High School, Arkansas
Smyrna High School, Delaware

Jamestown High School, North
Dakota

Farmingdale Senior High School,
New York

El Segundo High School, Southern
California

Ridge View High School, South
Carolina

St. Joseph Central High School,
Missouri

Wilburton High School, Oklahoma
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